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SE QIR AlA
M EXZel HFMH A &F
el EXQR MHlIA 23t (&)
SA - BB B (BA) - MM - BHES Ol &+ o4 SSa H D=2
201 Le-2d| 4,000 4,000
01 At 22l 3,000 3,000
ORSH ARA Ol SEXXY 22 3,000
02 2324l 1,000 1,000
ORsSH ARA Ol SEXXYE 22 1,000
K= THZE AFAHS 637,457 245,181 392,276
= 637,457
201 Let24d] 43,488 245,181 A 201,693
= 43,488
01 At 22/l 30,782 245,181 A 214,399
OXNET=AL JIEFE &=l 16,368
= 16,368
OXETHZAL At 2¢Y 14,414
= 14,414
02 =224l 12,706 0 12,706
ORERS 12,706
= 12,706
202 O4dl 2,880 0 2,880
= 2,880
01 =i 4 1l 2,880 0 2,880
OXIETH= A & XI = A 2,880
= 2,880
308 XX EHH SOl A 591,089 0 591,089
= 591,089
3 2SOHEHE & X 2 AL I 591,089 0 591,089
OXEM=A =] 591,089
= 591,089
KNETHZAALY FE(XHR2F) 564,000 15,000 549,000
201 Lt 2| 64,000 15,000 49,000
01 At 22l 60,000 13,000 47,000
OXNHMHWEANE SR &S =< 4,240
OXNHMEMRAZZ A+
80,000 x6H 33| 1,440
OZHZERAES A +E
80,000& +7H 33| 1,680
QONAMEINRAES RAF+E
80,000& »7H 23| 1,120
OXNETHZAL HR2FA 55,760
OxX3T=s &F BEEI =8 S 55,760
02 =224l 4,000 2,000 2,000
OXNETHZAAMEY BESX=Z LS 4,000
301 LeEBAF 500,000 0 500,000
s
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el EXQR MHlIA 23t (&)
SA - BB B (BA) - MM - BHES Ol &+ o4 SSa HmEET
12243 500,000 0 500,000
OXNEMZAL =82 500,000
NEIEE NMASKAH S0HE 37,818 11,244 26,574
< 11,345
Al 26,473
201 L2l 37,818 11,244 26,574
= 11,345
Al 26,473
01 At 22l 37,818 11,244 26,574
OXNHIIEE NMAZSXH SndE 37,818
< 11,345
Al 26,473
NEIEE D& AHY 114,840 0 114,840
201 Let24d] 114,840 0 114,840
01 At 22l 114,840 0 114,840
OXNHIEE BEXZAN =5 114,840
HE2HAZH (LT QI SAA) 94,430 118,467 AN 24,037
= 42,070
Al 52,360
QHZHH(Ha QSAA) 42,070 48,707 A6,637
= 42,070
IIES2HSEARH BH XA 42,070 48,707 A6,637
= 42,070
101 14 dl 37,970 48,707 A 10,737
= 37,970
03 SR (RIAHY)2Z2NE S 37,970 48,707 A 10,737
ONZAAHSER L3 37,970
= 37,970
04 ASRE=S 4,100 0 4,100
= 4,100
01 H=RE= 1,697 0 1,697
OINEAHNSER detst 1,697
= 1,697
02 SQALEES 1,415 0 1,415
ONEBHSEL Fig 1,415
= 1,415
04 SR (RIHLY) 22N LEBERELZS 988 0 988
OINEAHNSER et 988
= 988
Jl23dl (4 RIASALA) 52,360 69,760 A 17,400
Jl23H (4 IS AA) 52,360 69,760 A 17,400
201 LEr2 Y| 28,600 32,440 ~3,840




<

n0

Kio

Hl w

A 3,840

A 12,960
A 12,960

A 600

A 600

H3r
Wikd
RIS

29,440

3,000

33,120
33,120

4,200
4,200

4,932

4,932

4,932

4,932
4,932

Off &t 24

25,600

16,000
9,600
3,000
3,000

20,160
20,160
20,160

3,600

3,600
3,600

4,932

4,932

4,932

4,932
4,932
4,932

01 At 22l bl

00
<+

oJ
oll

30
O
H0
A0

HIEAl

ok

no
o
M0
M0

01 SLHOIYI

202 o4 Hl

Kl
Kt
ok
al
il

KJ
KF
ok
ol

128

2l *

=

300,000

<N

0
[
ol

RJ
or
1o
il
oF

e

0
oM

ol

Kl
or

T

K]
iz}

<N

o
[
ol

K/
or

ulo

il

)il

=

o
a0
I+

ol

= JIEt

b

,_2._

802 Bt

no
,_2\_

]

3

F

03 JIEt




